

UNDERTAKING - FORM

This document must be filled and signed manually by corresponding author and submit **Only Scanned PDF Copy** to The Managing Editor Email ID: — **shikshansanshodhan@gmail.com**

ISSN: 2581-6241

I/We, the undersigned, give an undertaking to the following effect with regard to following mentioned paper/ article that submitted for publication in the Shikshan Sanshodhan: Journal of Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences.

Title:	
Study Field & Subject:	
Name of the Corresponding Author	
Full Residential Address of Corresponding Author with Pin Code / Zip Code:	
E-Mail ID:	
Mobile No:	

I/WE FURTHER CLARIFY THAT:

- The manuscript submitted is my/our own original work; All authors have seen and approved the manuscript as submitted.
- All authors participated in the work in a substantive way and are prepared to take public responsibility for the work;
- I/we submit the original manuscript and to enter into a binding contract with "Shikshan Sanshodhan" as detailed in Copyright Release Form, and I/we will be responsible in the event of all disputes that have occurred and that may occur,
- E-mail and affiliation of all authors have been entered into the "Shikshan Sanshodhan": Journals Manuscript Submission and Evaluation System correctly,
- The manuscript has not been published and is not being submitted or considered for publication elsewhere;
- The text, illustrations, and any other materials included in the manuscript do not infringe upon any existing copyright or other rights of anyone.
- I/we transfer all financial rights, especially processing, reproduction, representation, printing, distribution, and online transmittal, to "Shikshan Sanshodhan" with no limitation whatsoever,
- If "Shikshan Sanshodhan" found any copyright content or any issue related to copyright in future than "Shikshan Sanshodhan" have rights to withdraw or cancel the paper or submitted or published file without prior notice to authors.
- If I / we do not complete the publication process with copyright and processing charge submission OR cancel OR withdraw the submitted files within 60 days then after, It will be considered as cancelled. "Shikshan Sanshodhan" Journal, Editors, Reviewers and Publisher will not liable and responsible for the submitted soft copy manuscript file and its contents for any type of future claim to retain the rights or copyright reservation in lawsuits by me/us (authors).

Notwithstanding the above, the Contributor(s) or, if applicable the Contributor's Employer, retain(s) rights other than copyright, such as:

- Patent rights; To use published file for the author's future works in books, lectures, classroom teaching, or oral presentations;
- The right to reproduce the paper/ article research work for their own purposes provided the copies are not offered for sale.

Author's signature(s): (compulsory for all authors)

Sr. No	Name of Author (in sequence)	Signature
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		

Date: